Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.31
2:12.30
2:15.54
2:15.69
2:15.71
2:16.48
2:16.75
2:17.38
2:25.55
2:25.64
2:26.16
2:28.75
2:34.74
2:36.84
2:41.18
2:41.17
2:55.61
3:13.08
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Date

30/06/13
16/12/12
15/01/12
08/07/12
30/10/11
18/03/12
28/10/12
10/07/11
22/05/10
16/01/11
08/05/10
31/10/10
13/06/09
24/01/10
14/06/08
26/04/08
09/06/07
13/01/07

Date

30/06/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
08/07/12
18/03/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Berks & SBucks No Frills

Rushmoor Royals Open

South East Region Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet

SE Region Bagcat Champs

Coventry Spring Open Meet

South East Region Age Grp

Rushmoor Royals New Year

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
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2:15.54
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Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Rushmoor Royals Open

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Berks & SBucks No Frills

Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet

South East Region Champs

SE Region Bagcat Champs

Coventry Spring Open Meet
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